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2017 Men's Association Master's Pro AM

Buffalo Dunes Golf Course

Gross Distribution for Arnold Palmer Flight

Rank
1Jordan Speith
Travis Neidig

2Brock Walter
Jordan Spieth

3Carlos Prieto
Sergio Garcia

4Pete Deleon
Rickie Fowler

5Adam Fuller
Justin Rose

6HJ Swender
Rickie Fowler

Gross Distribution for The Jack Nicklaus

Flight

1Jess Medina Jr
Sergio Garcia

2Jordan Speith
Ross Miller

3Jacob Waller
Sergio Garcia

4Jordan Spieth
Reggie Burnett

5Jordan Speith
Terry Johnson

6John Andrews
Jordan Spieth

7Rickie Fowler
Ruben Ortiz $0.00

8Fred Couples
Rocky Bell $0.00

9Darnell Stubbelfield

John Rahm $0.00
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Gross Award
141 $60.00
$60.00

143 $40.00
$40.00

145 $20.00
$20.00

145 $00.00
$00.00

146 $0.00
148 $0.00
$0.00

148 $60.00
$60.00

151 $40.00
156 $20.00
$20.00

157 $0.00
$0.00

158 $0.00
$0.00

161 $0.00
$0.00

164 $0.00
166 $0.00
169 $0.00

Gross Distribution for The Gary Player Flight

Rank
1

T7

T7

10

11

Jamie Warren
Rory Mcilroy

Justin Rose
Matt Bennett

Fred Couples
Matt Fuller

Billy Myatt
Rickie Fowler

Jordan Spieth
Jude Haas

Caleb Woods
Rickie Fowler

Jonathan Hrabik
Phil Mickelson

Rickie Fowler
Steven Meyeres

John Geist
Rickie Fowler

Phil Mickelson
Preston Martin

Caleb Sekavec
Rickie Fowler

Gross Award

153

154

156

158

160

161

164

164

166

172

173

Gross Distribution for Young Tom

Flight

1

Jay Warren
Jordan Spieth

Jordan Spieth
Ray Majors

Roger Murray
Sergio Garcia

Justin Rose
Tom Waller

139

148

149

149

$60.00
$60.00

$40.00
$40.00

$20.00
$20.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Morris

$60.00
$60.00

$40.00
$40.00

$20.00
$20.00

$00.00
$00.00
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R 2017 Men's Association Master's Pro AM

Buffalo Dunes Golf Course
Gross Distribution for Old Tom Morris Flight

Rank Gross Award
1 Bob Bluml 150 $60.00
Rory Mcilroy $60.00
2Mr. Charles Lee Allen 157 $40.00
Rickie Fowler $40.00
3Tom Richardson 159 $20.00
William McGirt $20.00
4Michael Hahn 163 $0.00
Thomas Peters $0.00

Hole Prizes $40

#4 — Brock Walter
#17 — Adam Fuller
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